APPETIZERS

TOAST SKAGEN

119 / 129

* Chopped shrimps on toast, served with mayonnaise, créme

fraiche and whitefish roe

VITLOKSBROD

93

* Freshly made garlic bread with cheese

OSTBROD

99/ 129

* Freshly baked cheese bread, served with tzatziki and olives.

VITLOKSGRATINERADE SNIGLAR

135

* Garlic gratinated escargots, served with bread

LOJROMTOAST

195/335

* Whitefish roe on toast, served with an egg yolk, créme

fraiche and red onion

APERITIF

APEROL SPRITZ 159
* Aperol, sparkling white
wine, ice & soda water

CAVA 149/459
* Goes well with fish, sea
food, aperitif & as a

social wine
PRICE PER GLASS & BOTTLE

DRY MARTINI 29 /1cl
* Gin & vermouth, olives
SHERRY 15/ 1cl
* Aperitf & dessert

PORTVIN 15 /1cl

 Port wine for aperitif &
dessert

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 169
« Limoncello, soda water,

ice, lemon juice &

sparkling white wine

PROSECCO 149/459
* Goes well with fish, sea
food, aperitif & as a

social wine
PRICE PER GLASS & BOTTLE

VERMOUTH 15 /1cl
* Strong wine that is
well suited as aperitif
MADEIRA 15 /1cl

* Good as an aperitif &
dessert



MAIN DISHES

FLASKSCHNITZEL 159 / 179

* Double breaded fllet of pork, served with parsley butter, green
peas & fried potatoes

NOBIS 229

* Fillet of pork, bearnaise, bacon-wrapped green beans, french
fries

HJORTNAS BRYGGA 229

* Fillet of pork with gorgonzola sauce, bacon-wrapped green
beans and potato wedges

BORRENS BURGARE 229 / 339

* Prime rib burger served with sauce, cheese, onion, tomato,
bacon, coleslaw, pickles, french fries and bread.

OXFILE PLANKA 369

* Fillet of beef on a plank. Served with prime vegetables, bacon,
duchess potatoes, parsley butter & bearnaise

FLASKFILE PLANKA 279

* Fillet of pork on a plank. Served with vegetables, bacon,
duchess potatoes, parsley butter and bearnaise

BLACK & WHITE 319

* Fillet of beef & pork. Served with prime vegetables, bearnaise,
red wine sauce and potato wedges

WIENERSCHNITZEL 329

* Double breaded flank of veal, served with peas, capers,
anchovies, lemon and fried potatoes

FISKPLANKA 279

* Plaice poached in white wine on a plank. Served with duchess
potatoes, hand peeled shrimp, roe and white wine sauce

RODINGFLE 279

* Butter fried char, served with a dill & roe-sauce & pressed
potatoes



PASTA

PASTA BOLOGNESE 165

* Minced meat sauce with parmesan on top

PASTA CARBONARA 175

* Ham, cream sauce and parmesan

PASTA FLASKFILE 179

» Shredded fllet of pork, gorgonzola sauce and parmesan
VEGETARIAN & SALADS

VEGETARISK PLANKA 219 HALLA-PLANKA 245

* Carrot steak with celery on * Served on a piece of wood.

a plank. Served with duchess Fried halloumi with duchess

potatoes, vegetables, bearnaise potatoes, prime vegetables &

and parsley butter tzatziki

P1ZZA VEGETARISK 159 KYCKLINGSALLAD 149 / 173

» Tomato sauce, cheese, ¢ Chicken salad, served with

mushrooms, pineapple, onion, vegetables, dressing and

artichoke, bell pepper, olives, cheese bread

P1ZZA MORENDO 173 GREKISK SALLAD 149 / 173

* Zucchini, garlic, * Greek salad, served with

mushrooms, arugula, feta feta cheese, tzatziki,

cheese, olives & tzatziki vinaigrette and cheese bread

P1ZZA BIANCO 189 HALLOUMISALLAD 249

e Cremé Fraiche, halloumi,  Halloumi salad with

goat cheese, feta cheese, vegetables, feta cheese, pine

artichoke, pine nuts, aragula, nuts, olives, tzatziki,

honey balsamico & cheese bread

PIZZA CYPERN 179  RAKSALLAD 249

* Feta cheese, mushrooms,
bell pepper, sundried
tomatoes, pesto, green olives,
arugula & honey

* Shrimp salad with
vegetables, dressing and
cheese bread.



NOVARA

* Pork fillet, mushrooms,
gorgonzola cheese

PULLED PORK

* Pulled pork, red onion,
arugula & BBQ sauce

GABY

* Pork fillet, bell pepper, onion,
black pepper, bearnaise

IVAR

* Fillet of pork, banana, garlic,
mushrooms, bearnaise

SNABBENS

* Kebab meat, ham, shrimps,
onion, mushrooms, bearnaise

AMANTI

* Fillet of pork, bacon,
pepperoni sausage, onion, black
pepper, garlic, bearnaise

LEKSAND SPECIAL

* Kebab meat, onion, tomatoes,
tefferoni, sauce

GOSHT
* Fillet of beef, tomatoes &
bearnaise

NIKLAS

* Ground Chuck, onion, garlic,
jalapefio, black pepper, bearnaise

KRISTINS

* Prosciutto crudo, goat cheese,
pine nuts, honey, flake salt,
arugula

PIZZA

163

165

165

163

169

169

165

189

183

193

TEXMEX

* Mince meat sauce, bacon,
garlic, onion, jalapefio, taco
sauce, nacho chips, taco spice &
sour cream

PARMA
* Prosciutto crudo, sundried
tomatoes, capers, arugula &

honey
SUPERSTARS

* Prosciutto crudo, pepperoni
sausage, green olives, blue
cheese, mushrooms, fresh
tomatoes & arugula

ELIT

* Prosciutto crudo, feta cheese,
walnuts, pesto, mushroom,
arugula & honey

GUDFADERN
* Fillet of beef, onion, black
pepper, bearnaise

HUSETS SPECIAL

* Fillet of beef, onion,
mushroom, paprika & bearnaise

KARL

s Fillet of beef, tomatoes,
onion, fefferoni, gorgonzola
cheese

HALFDAN
* Half baked in. Kebab meat,
garlic, fefferoni, onion & sauce

ACAPULCO

* Fillet of beef, mushroom:s,
onion, taco sauce, garlic, taco
seasoning, jalapéno & bearnaise

169

189

193

193

189

189

189

165

193



MARGHERITA

» Tomato sauce, cheese.

HAWAII

« Tomato sauce, cheese,

ham, pineapple
CAPRICIOSA

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
ham & mushrooms

ALTONNO

» Tomato sauce, cheese,
tuna, onion

HAWAII SPECIAL

* Ham, pineapple, banana,
curry
TROPICANA

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
ham, shrimp, banana, curry

GOLDEN HORN

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
chicken, banana, peanuts,

curry
PIZZA BOSPOREN

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
ham, mushroom, shrimp,

bell pepper
MAFIOSA

* Filet of pork, onion,
garlic, bearnaise

PIZZA

129

135

135

149

149

149

159

149

163

QUATTRO

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
ham, shrimp, mushrooms,
artichoke, clams

AZTEKA

* Ham, jalapeno, taco
sauce, taco spice, tzatziki

MARE

* Shrimp, mussels, tuna,
aragula, lemon

MAMMA MIA

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
bell pepper, onion,
mushrooms, minced meat
sauce

NAPOLITANA

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
anchovies, capers, olives

MEXICANA

e Minced meat, onion,
jalapeﬁo, tacl sauce, taco
spice, garlic

VESUVIO

« Tomato sauce, cheese &
ham

PAESANA

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
ham, onion, bacon,
pepperoni

PEPPERONI

« Tomato sauce, cheese,
pepperoni, onion, fefferoni

165

165

169

149

159

159

133

159

153



KIDS MENU

PANNKAKA

* Two pancakes with ice cream and jam.

BARNPASTA

* Pasta with minced meat sauce & parmesan

BARNBURGARE

* Hamburger with bread, sauce & french fries. 90 grams.

FANTOMEN

* One piece of pork fillet with french fries & bearnise
EXTRA PIECE OF MEAT 50

DESSERTS

GLASS SYMFONI

* Ice cream - vanilla, strawberry sorbet and chocolate. Served with
whipped cream and chocolate sauce

VANILJGLASS

* Two scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with warm cloudberry jam
& whipped cream

MARANGSWISS

* Vanilla ice cream with banana, meringue, whipped cream and
chocolate sauce

BANANA SPLIT

* Banana served with vanilla ice cream, strawberry sorbet, chocolate
ice cream, whipped cream and chocolate sauce

FRITERAD CAMEMBERT

* Fried Camembert cheese served with vanilla ice cream & cloudberry
jam

KAFFE/TE
¢ Coffee & tea

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCINO/LATTE

105

105

109

149

89

95

105

125

129

38

39
49



SUMMER LUNCH

LASAGNE AL FORNO
* Served with pickled cabbage salad

PANNBIFF
* Pan steak. Served with onion, gravy, lingonberry & boiled potatoes

STEKT STROMMING

* Fried Baltic Herring. Served with melted butter, peas, lingonberry &
pressed potatoes

FLASKSCHNITZEL

* Double breaded fillet of pork, served with parsley butter, green peas &
fried potatoes

LUNCHFISK
* Double breaded fillet of fish, served with remoulade sauce & pressed
potatoes

KEBABTALLRIK

* Kebab meat on a plate. Served with vegatables, french fries & garlic sauce

KYCKLINGSALLAD

* Chicken salad, served with vegetables, dressing and cheese bread

GREKISK SALLAD

* Greek salad, served with feta cheese, tzatziki, vinaigrette and cheese bread

KIDS LUNCH

BARNPASTA

* Pasta with minced meat sauce & parmesan

BARNBURGARE

* Hamburger with bread, sauce & french fries. 90 grams.

BARNPIZZA VESUVIO

* Kids sized Vesuvio pizza. Tomato sauce, cheese & ham

BARNPIZZA HAWAII

* Kids sized Hawaii pizza. Tomato sauce, cheese, ham & pineapple

BARNPIZZA MARGHERITA

* Kids sized Margherita pizza. Tomato sauce & cheese

PANNKAKA

* Two pancakes with ice cream and jam.

149 / 169

149 / 169

149 / 169

159 / 179

159 / 179

159 / 179

149 / 173

149 / 173

105

109

123

125

119

105



RED WINE

HUSETS RODA 89 / 339
* House Red wine. Good with pork, lamb, beef & as a social

wine

BOTANICUM (SPAIN) 119 / 359
* Tempranillo/Merlot. Good with lamb, pork, pizza & pasta
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO 195 / 455
* Goes well with beef, lamb, pork, pasta & pizza

AMARONE Bottle 645

» Goes well with beef & lamb

WHITE, SPARKLING & ROSE

HUSETS VITA 89 / 339
* House White wine. Goes well with fish, poultry & as a social

wine

HUSETS ROSE 89 / 339

* House Rosé. Goes well with fish, vegetarian, pizza, pasta & as
a social wine

MONTGRAVET CHARDONNAY (FRANCE) 139 / 369
* Goes well with fish, chicken, sallad, pasta & as a social wine

RIESLING 175 / 445
* Goes well with fish, spicy, vegetarian & as a social wine

CAVA 149 / 459
* Goes well with fish, sea food, as aperitif & as a social wine

PROSECCO 149 / 459
* Goes well with fish, sea food, as aperitif & a social wine

CHABLIS Bottle 635

* Goes well with fish, sea food and as aperitif



BEER & CIDER
1cl=0.33floz

FATOL (FAT21) 40CL 65
* Draft beer, light

BRON IPA (FAT) 40 CL 73
* Draft beer, light

KRIGARE 33 CL 79
* Local beer

BRYGGMASTAREN 50 CL 93
MORKLAGER 50 CL 89
* Dark lager

GLUTENFRI OL33 CL 69
* Gluten free beer

FOLKOL 3,5% 50 CL 65
KONIG LUDWIG WEISSBIER HELL 50 CL 98
DALABRYGGERI 50 CL 105
* Local beer

DALA PILS 50 CL 109
* Local beer

KWAK ALE 8,4 % (BELGIUM) 75 CL 269
CIDER 33 CL 73

* Several flavors

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

LATTOL 35
* Light beer, max 2.5 %

OL, CIDER, VIN 63
* Non-alcoholic beer, cider & wine

MINERALVATTEN 35
* Mineral water, natural & lemon

JUICE (APPLE, ORANGE) 35
COCA COLA, FANTA, SPRITE, ZERO 43
KAFFE/TE 38

* Coffee & Tea
ESPRESSO 39
CAPPUCINO/LATTE 49




COFFEE DRINKS

IRISH COFFEE

* Whisky, brown sugar,
coffee, cream

SPANISH COFFEE

* Licor 43, coffee, cream,
vanilla ice cream

BAILEYS COFFEE

* Baileys, coffee, cream

CAFE POLO

* Baileys, Cointreau, coffee,
cream

MEZZO 24

* Bacardi Razz, Sourz
raspberry, sprite, ice

ROM & COLA
* Rum & Coke

VODKA REDBULL
P2

* Absolut vanilla, Sourz
apple, sprite, lime, ice,
lemon

BULLSEYE
 Xante, Redbull, ice

29

29

29

29

ZAMORA ISKAFFE

* Ice coffee. Licor 43,
tequila, coffee, sugar syrup,
ice, milk

FRENCH COFFEE

* Cognac, coffee, cream,
chocolate

CAFE ITALIANO

* Disaronno, chocolate ice
cream, coffee, cream

DRINKS

29

29

29
29

29

TOM COLLINS

* Gin, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, soda water, ice

GIN & TONIC

ROSA PANTERN
* Vodka, Licor 43, milk,
Grenadine, ice

SAN FRANSISCO

* Vodka, banana liqouer,

Grenadine, orange juice, ice,

lemon

JACK & COKE

29

29

29

29

29
29

29

29



FAMOUS GROUSE
TULLAMORE DEW
GLENFIDDICH (SINGLE MALT)

JAMESON

GRAPPA
CALVADOS

GRONSTEDTS VSOP

° cognac

BRANDY

MINTTU
FISHSHOT
SAMBUCA
FERNET BRANCA
GAMMELDANSK
ABSINTHE

HOT N* SWEET
FIREBALL

LICOR 43
COINTREAU
PORTVIN

WHISKY

23
23
29
23

JACK DANIEL"S

LAPHROAIG (SINGLEMALT,

ROKIG)
CHIVAS REGAL

COGNAC/RUM ET.C

26  ZACAPA ROM
26  GRONSTEDTS XO
55 Cognac
ARMAGNAC
30
OTHERS
19  SOURZ
18  LIMONCELLO
21  OP ANDERSON
24  JAGERMEISTER
24 RICARD/PASTIS
34  OUZO/RAKI
20  TEQUILA
20 BAILEYS
23 KAHLUA
23 MADEIRA (STARKVIN)
15  SHERRY

24
31

25

36
34

30

17
19
22
22
25
25
23
22
22
15
15



