#### **APPETIZERS**

**TOAST SKAGEN** 119 / 129 • Chopped shrimps on toast, served with mayonnaise, crème fraîche and whitefish roe VITLÖKSBRÖD 93 • Freshly made garlic bread with cheese **OSTBRÖD** 99 / 129 • Freshly baked cheese bread, served with tzatziki and olives. VITLÖKSGRATINERADE SNIGLAR 135 Garlic gratinated escargots, served with bread LÖJROMTOAST 195/335 • Whitefish roe on toast, served with an egg yolk, crème fraîche and red onion **APERITIF** 1 cl = 0.33 flozLIMONCELLO SPRITZ 159 APEROL SPRITZ 169 • Limoncello, soda water, Aperol, sparkling white wine, ice & soda water ice, lemon juice & sparkling white wine CAVA 149/459 **PROSECCO** 149/459 • Goes well with fish, sea • Goes well with fish, sea food, aperitif & as a food, aperitif & as a social wine PRICE PER GLASS & BOTTLE social wine PRICE PER GLASS & BOTTLE 29 / 1cl DRY MARTINI 15 /1cl VERMOUTH • Gin & vermouth, olives • Strong wine that is 15 / 1cl **SHERRY** well suited as aperitif Aperitf & dessert 15 /1cl MADEIRA 15 /1cl **PORTVIN** Good as an aperitif & • Port wine for aperitif & dessert

dessert

# MAIN DISHES

FLÄSKSCHNITZEL  • Double breaded fillet of pork, served with parsley butter, green peas & fried potatoes	159 / 179 n
NOBIS • Fillet of pork, bearnaise, bacon-wrapped green beans, french fries	229
<ul> <li>HJORTNÄS BRYGGA</li> <li>Fillet of pork with gorgonzola sauce, bacon-wrapped green beans and potato wedges</li> </ul>	229
BORRENS BURGARE  • Prime rib burger served with sauce, cheese, onion, tomato, bacon, coleslaw, pickles, french fries and bread.	229 / 339
OXFILÉ PLANKA • Fillet of beef on a plank. Served with prime vegetables, bacon, duchess potatoes, parsley butter & bearnaise	369
FLÄSKFILÉ PLANKA  • Fillet of pork on a plank. Served with vegetables, bacon, duchess potatoes, parsley butter and bearnaise	279
BLACK & WHITE  • Fillet of beef & pork. Served with prime vegetables, bearnaise, red wine sauce and potato wedges	319
WIENERSCHNITZEL  • Double breaded flank of veal, served with peas, capers, anchovies, lemon and fried potatoes	329
FISKPLANKA • Plaice poached in white wine on a plank. Served with duchess potatoes, hand peeled shrimp, roe and white wine sauce	279
RÖDINGFLÉ • Butter fried char, served with a dill & roe-sauce & pressed potatoes	279

#### PASTA

PASTA BOLOGNESE  • Minced meat sauce with parme	esan on to	p	165
PASTA CARBONARA • Ham, cream sauce and parmesa	n		175
PASTA FLÄSKFILÉ • Shredded fillet of pork, gorgon	zola sauce	e and parmesan	179
VEGETA	RIA	N & SALADS	
VEGETARISK PLANKA  • Carrot steak with celery on a plank. Served with duchess potatoes, vegetables, bearnaise and parsley butter	219	HÄLLA-PLANKA • Served on a piece of wood. Fried halloumi with duchess potatoes, prime vegetables & tzatziki	245
PIZZA VEGETARISK  • Tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, pineapple, onion, artichoke, bell pepper, olives,	159	<ul> <li>KYCKLINGSALLAD 149</li> <li>Chicken salad, served with vegetables, dressing and cheese bread</li> </ul>	/ 173
PIZZA MORENDO • Zucchini, garlic, mushrooms, arugula, feta cheese, olives & tzatziki	173	• Greek salad, served with feta cheese, tzatziki, vinaigrette and cheese bread	/ 173
PIZZA BIANCO • Cremé Fraiche, halloumi, goat cheese, feta cheese, artichoke, pine nuts, aragula, honey	189	• Halloumi salad with vegetables, feta cheese, pine nuts, olives, tzatziki, balsamico & cheese bread	249
PIZZA CYPERN • Feta cheese, mushrooms, bell pepper, sundried tomatoes, pesto, green olives, arugula & honey	179	RÄKSALLAD • Shrimp salad with vegetables, dressing and cheese bread.	249

#### PIZZA

NOVARA • Pork fillet, mushrooms, gorgonzola cheese	163	TEXMEX  • Mince meat sauce, bacon, garlic, onion, jalapeño, taco	169
PULLED PORK • Pulled pork, red onion,	165	sauce, nacho chips, taco spice & sour cream	400
<ul><li>arugula &amp; BBQ sauce</li><li>GABY</li><li>Pork fillet, bell pepper, onion, black pepper, bearnaise</li></ul>	165	PARMA  • Prosciutto crudo, sundried tomatoes, capers, arugula & honey	189
IVAR • Fillet of pork, banana, garlic, mushrooms, bearnaise	163	SUPERSTARS  • Prosciutto crudo, pepperoni sausage, green olives, blue cheese, mushrooms, fresh	193
SNABBENS • Kebab meat, ham, shrimps, onion, mushrooms, bearnaise	169	ELIT  • Prosciutto crudo, feta cheese,	193
AMANTI • Fillet of pork, bacon,	169	walnuts, pesto, mushroom, arugula & honey	
pepperoni sausage, onion, black pepper, garlic, bearnaise		GUDFADERN • Fillet of beef, onion, black	189
LEKSAND SPECIAL  • Kebab meat, onion, tomatoes, fefferoni, sauce	165	pepper, bearnaise  HUSETS SPECIAL  • Fillet of beef, onion,	189
GOSHT	189	mushroom, paprika & bearnaise	
• Fillet of beef, tomatoes & bearnaise		KARL • Fillet of beef, tomatoes,	189
NIKLAS • Ground Chuck, onion, garlic,	183	onion, fefferoni, gorgonzola cheese	
jalapeño, black pepper, bearnaise		HALFDAN	165
KRISTINS • Prosciutto crudo, goat cheese,	193	<ul> <li>Half baked in. Kebab meat, garlic, fefferoni, onion &amp; sauce</li> </ul>	
pine nuts, honey, flake salt, arugula		ACAPULCO • Fillet of beef, mushrooms, onion, taco sauce, garlic, taco seasoning, jalapëno & bearnaise	193

	PIZ	ZZA	
MARGHERITA • Tomato sauce, cheese.	129	QUATTRO • Tomato sauce, cheese,	165
<ul><li>HAWAII</li><li>Tomato sauce, cheese,</li></ul>	135	ham, shrimp, mushrooms, artichoke, clams	
ham, pineapple		AZTEKA	165
• Tomato sauce, cheese,	135	<ul> <li>Ham, jalapeno, taco sauce, taco spice, tzatziki</li> </ul>	
ham & mushrooms		MARE	169
AL TONNO • Tomato sauce, cheese,	149	• Shrimp, mussels, tuna, aragula, lemon	
tuna, onion		MAMMA MIA	149
HAWAII SPECIAL  • Ham, pineapple, banana, curry	149	<ul> <li>Tomato sauce, cheese, bell pepper, onion, mushrooms, minced meat sauce</li> </ul>	
TROPICANA  • Tomato sauce, cheese, ham, shrimp, banana, curry	149	NAPOLITANA • Tomato sauce, cheese, anchovies, capers, olives	159
GOLDEN HORN • Tomato sauce, cheese, chicken, banana, peanuts, curry	159	MEXICANA  • Minced meat, onion, jalapeño, taci sauce, taco spice, garlic	159
PIZZA BOSPOREN  • Tomato sauce, cheese, ham, mushroom, shrimp, bell pepper	149	VESUVIO • Tomato sauce, cheese & ham	133
MAFIOSA • Filet of pork, onion, garlic, bearnaise	163	PAESANA • Tomato sauce, cheese, ham, onion, bacon, pepperoni	159
		PEPPERONI  • Tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni, onion, fefferoni	153

You can also create your own pizza

#### KIDS MENU

• Two pancakes with ice cream and jam.	105
BARNPASTA • Pasta with minced meat sauce & parmesan	105
BARNBURGARE • Hamburger with bread, sauce & french fries. 90 grams.	109
FANTOMEN  • One piece of pork fillet with french fries & bearnise  EXTRA PIECE OF MEAT 50  There is also kids size pizza	149
DESSERTS	
GLASS SYMFONI  • Ice cream – vanilla, strawberry sorbet and chocolate. Served with whipped cream and chocolate sauce	89
VANILJGLASS  • Two scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with warm cloudberry jam & whipped cream	95
MARÄNGSWISS  • Vanilla ice cream with banana, meringue, whipped cream and chocolate sauce	105
BANANA SPLIT  • Banana served with vanilla ice cream, strawberry sorbet, chocolate ice cream, whipped cream and chocolate sauce	125
FRITERAD CAMEMBERT  • Fried Camembert cheese served with vanilla ice cream & cloudberry jam	129
KAFFE/TE • Coffee & tea	38
ESPRESSO	39
CAPPUCINO/LATTE	49

Cognac & rum are also good for dessert

#### SUMMER LUNCH

#### Prices for lunch are for weekdays / weekends

LASAGNE AL FORNO  • Served with pickled cabbage salad	149 / 169
PANNBIFF • Pan steak. Served with onion, gravy, lingonberry & boiled potatoes	149 / 169
STEKT STRÖMMING  • Fried Baltic Herring. Served with melted butter, peas, lingonberry & pressed potatoes	149 / 169
FLÄSKSCHNITZEL  • Double breaded fillet of pork, served with parsley butter, green peas & fried potatoes	159 / 179
LUNCHFISK  • Double breaded fillet of fish, served with remoulade sauce & pressed potatoes	159 / 179
KEBABTALLRIK • Kebab meat on a plate. Served with vegatables, french fries & garlic sauce	159 / 179
KYCKLINGSALLAD  • Chicken salad, served with vegetables, dressing and cheese bread	149 / 173
GREKISK SALLAD  • Greek salad, served with feta cheese, tzatziki, vinaigrette and cheese bread	149 / 173
KIDS LUNCH	
BARNPASTA • Pasta with minced meat sauce & parmesan	105
BARNBURGARE • Hamburger with bread, sauce & french fries. 90 grams.	109
BARNPIZZA VESUVIO • Kids sized Vesuvio pizza. Tomato sauce, cheese & ham	123
BARNPIZZA HAWAII • Kids sized Hawaii pizza. Tomato sauce, cheese, ham & pineapple	125
BARNPIZZA MARGHERITA • Kids sized Margherita pizza. Tomato sauce & cheese	119
PANNKAKA • Two pancakes with ice cream and jam.	105

# RED WINE Prices for wine is per glass / bottle

Trices for wine is per glass / come	
<ul><li>HUSETS RÖDA</li><li>House Red wine. Good with pork, lamb, beef &amp; as a social wine</li></ul>	89 / 339
BOTANICUM (SPAIN)  • Tempranillo/Merlot. Good with lamb, pork, pizza & pasta	119 / 359
<ul><li>VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO</li><li>Goes well with beef, lamb, pork, pasta &amp; pizza</li></ul>	195 / 455
AMARONE • Goes well with beef & lamb	Bottle 645
WHITE, SPARKLING & ROS	É
HUSETS VITA  • House White wine. Goes well with fish, poultry & as a social wine	89 / 339
HUSETS ROSÉ	89 / 339
• House Rosé. Goes well with fish, vegetarian, pizza, pasta & as a social wine	07 7 887
	139 / 369
a social wine  MONTGRAVET CHARDONNAY (FRANCE)	
a social wine  MONTGRAVET CHARDONNAY (FRANCE)  • Goes well with fish, chicken, sallad, pasta & as a social wine  RIESLING	139 / 369
a social wine  MONTGRAVET CHARDONNAY (FRANCE)  • Goes well with fish, chicken, sallad, pasta & as a social wine  RIESLING  • Goes well with fish, spicy, vegetarian & as a social wine  CAVA	139 / 369 175 / 445

#### BEER & CIDER

1 cl = 0.33 fl oz	
FATÖL (FAT2I) 40CL  • Draft beer, light	65
BRON IPA (FAT) 40 CL • Draft beer, light	73
KRIGARE 33 CL • Local beer	79
BRYGGMÄSTAREN 50 CL	93
MÖRKLAGER 50 CL • Dark lager	89
GLUTENFRI ÖL 33 CL • Gluten free beer	69
FOLKÖL 3,5% 50 CL	65
KÖNIG LUDWIG WEISSBIER HELL 50 CL	98
DALABRYGGERI 50 CL • Local beer	105
DALA PILS 50 CL • Local beer	109
KWAK ALE 8,4 % (BELGIUM) 75 CL	269
CIDER 33 CL • Several flavors	73
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	
LÄTTÖL • Light beer, max 2.5 %	35
ÖL, CIDER, VIN  • Non-alcoholic beer, cider & wine	63
MINERALVATTEN • Mineral water, natural & lemon	35
JUICE (APPLE, ORANGE)	35
COCA COLA, FANTA, SPRITE, ZERO	43
KAFFE/TE • Coffee & Tea	38
ESPRESSO	39
CAPPUCINO/LATTE	49

### COFFEE DRINKS

Prices for drinks are per cl. 1 cl = 0.33 fl oz

<ul><li>IRISH COFFEE</li><li>Whisky, brown sugar, coffee, cream</li></ul>	29	ZAMORA ISKAFFE • Ice coffee. Licor 43, tequila, coffee, sugar syrup, ice, milk	29
• Licor 43, coffee, cream, vanilla ice cream	29	FRENCH COFFEE  • Cognac, coffee, cream,	29
BAILEYS COFFEE  • Baileys, coffee, cream	29	chocolate CAFÉ ITALIANO	29
CAFÉ POLO  • Baileys, Cointreau, coffee, cream	29	• Disaronno, chocolate ice cream, coffee, cream	
	DRII	NKS	
MEZZO 24 • Bacardi Razz, Sourz raspberry, sprite, ice	29	TOM COLLINS  • Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water, ice	29
ROM & COLA • Rum & Coke	29	GIN & TONIC	29
VODKA REDBULL P2	29 29	<ul><li>ROSA PANTERN</li><li>Vodka, Licor 43, milk,</li><li>Grenadine, ice</li></ul>	29
• Absolut vanilla, Sourz apple, sprite, lime, ice, lemon	29	SAN FRANSISCO  • Vodka, banana liqouer, Grenadine, orange juice, ice, lemon	29
BULLSEYE • Xante, Redbull, ice	29	JACK & COKE	29

For other drink alternatives, talk to your waiter

# WHISKY

Prices are per cl. 1 cl = 0.33 floz

FAMOUS GROUSE	23	JACK DANIEL`S	24			
TULLAMORE DEW	23	LAPHROAIG (SINGLEMALT,	31			
GLENFIDDICH (SINGLE MALT)	29	RÖKIG)	25			
JAMESON	23	CHIVAS REGAL	25			
COGI	NAC/	RUM ET.C				
GRAPPA	26	ZACAPA ROM	36			
CALVADOS	26	GRÖNSTEDTS XO	34			
GRÖNSTEDTS VSOP	25	• Cognac				
• cognac		ARMAGNAC	30			
BRANDY	30					
	OTHERS					
MINTTU	19	SOURZ	17			
FISHSHOT	18	LIMONCELLO	19			
SAMBUCA	21	OP ANDERSON	22			
FERNET BRANCA	24	JÄGERMEISTER	22			
GAMMELDANSK	24	RICARD/PASTIS	25			
ABSINTHE	34	OUZO/RAKI	25			
HOT N` SWEET	20	TEQUILA	23			
FIREBALL	20	BAILEYS	22			
LICOR 43	23	KAHLÚA	22			
COINTREAU	23	MADEIRA (STARKVIN)	15			
PORTVIN	15	SHERRY	15			